(Sold separately)
Collet set
Holder NutPreset driver Collet
KD-T
+ + +
Code Model B Chucking range
d
Preset driver Collet Nut Spanner

Finger collet assembly
P. 446 P. 438
Spanner Preset driver Ordering Example
KD-19T / 3 09F / 6.0
               Tang width Collet I.D.
Max. cutter dia.
437
Special / Custom Sizes on request
Specialized M
achine
BT
CAT
AHO
HSK·A/E/F/C
HSK·T
UTS
Specialized
Machine
Related
Equipment
Bush &
Chamfering
Drill
Stub Holder
Tapping Chuck
Tap Adapter
Adjustable Adapter
Endm
ill Chuck
Straight Drill Chuck
Floating Holder
Inch to Metric (mm) → Inch × 25.4
Metric (mm) to Inch → Metric ÷ 25.4 or Metric × 0.03937
Inch to Metric (mm) → Inch × 25.4
Metric (mm) to Inch → Metric ÷ 25.4 or Metric × 0.03937
Finger collet assembly　（Spindle parts）
Preset driver
（For KD、KD-T）
Tang
Model Holder d ℓ M
（P=1） N
KDA -14 KD-14R2 14 27.3 M10 M5
KDA -16 KD-16 16 24.3 M12 M5
KDA -19 KD-19 19 29.3 M12 M5
KDA -20 KD-20 20 29.3 M12 M5
KDA -22 KD-22 22 27 M16 M6
KDA -24 KD-24 24 27 M16 M6
KDA -25 KD-25 25 29.5 M18 M8
KDA -26 KD-26 26 29.5 M18 M8
KDA -28 KD-28 28 29.5 M18 M8
KDA -30 KD-30 30 29.5 M18 M8
KDA -32 KD-32 32 30.5 M22 M8
KDA -35 KD-35 35 30.5 M22 M8
KDA -36 KD-36 36 30.5 M22 M8
KDA -48 KD-48 48 35.5 M22 M10
Code Model Holder body Type W +0.4
+0.3 A L L2
0802 02000071 KDS -007F
KDB-14R2
1 － 7 5 －
0802 02024071 -2.407F 2 2.4 7 5 4
0802 02003071 -307F 2 3 7 5 4
0802 02004071 -407F 2 4 7 5 4
0802 02000091 KDS -009F
KDB-16,19,20
1 － 9 7.5 －
0802 02024091 -2.409F 2 2.4 7 7.5 3
0802 02003091 -309F 2 3 9 5.5 3
0802 02004091 -409F 2 4 9 5.5 3
0802 02000121 KDS -012F
KDB-22,24
1 － 10 12.5 －
0802 02024121 -2.412F 2 2.4 10.8 12.5 4